Attachment A - Application Packet

DECLARATION OF RIDGEVIEW SUBDIVISION       Page 12  
G497801  

Declarant reserves the right to create and add an additional three hundred fifty (350) Lots in the 
Common Interest Community for an aggregate maximum total of three hundred fifty-one (351) 
Lots in the Common Interest Community.  

Section 4.2 – Lot Boundaries.  The Lot boundaries are the boundaries of the Lots as shown 
on the Planned Community Plat attached hereto as Schedule A-3.  

ARTICLE V 
COMMON ELEMENTS & LIMITED COMMON ELEMENTS

[...]

The Development Rights reserved in 

Section 7.1 are limited as follows: 

(a) The Development Rights may be exercised at any time, but not more than twenty (20) 
years after the recording of the initial Declaration.  

(b) Not more than an aggregate total of three hundred fifty-one (351) Lots may be 

created in the Common Interest Community.  

(c) All Lots and Common Elements created pursuant to Development Rights will be 
restricted to residential use in the same manner and to the same extent as the Lots 
created under the Declaration as initially recorded.